
Ver. 15th Sep

ID Place

1 2 3 4 5

1st Sep Tue XJ600 (H), GA880 (G), TZ202 (L) C1 TUAT

2nd Sep Wed XJ600 (S, N) C2 TUAT

3rd Sep Thu C3 TUAT

4th Sep Fri @R203 (Assembly 9:30@dorm) C4 TMU

5th Sep Sat XJ600 (Y, B)

6th Sep Sun by Train (Assembly 9:00@dorm) S1 Kobushi B

7th Sep Mon Assembly 8:30@Fuchu-Higashi station S2 R203

8th Sep Tue C1 C1 C1 C1 S3 R203

9th Sep Wed C1 C1 C1 C1 S4 R203

10th Sep Thu C1 C1 C1 C1 S5 WCP

11th Sep Fri C1 C1 C1 C1 S6 Kobushi B

12th Sep Sat S7 R102/R103

13th Sep Sun

14th Sep Mon C2 C2 C2 C2 Lab

15th Sep Tue C2 C2 C2 C2 Lab

16th Sep Wed Yokohama Lab

17th Sep Thu C3 C3 C3

18th Sep Fri C3 C3 C3 C3 C3

19th Sep Sat 1 2 3 4 5

20th Sep Sun 26th Nov Thu

21st Sep Mon 27th Nov Fri @ Meeting Room 1

22nd Sep Tue 28th Nov Sat S5

23rd Sep Wed 29th Nov Sun S5

24th Sep Thu C4 C4 30th Nov Mon S5

25th Sep Fri C4 C4 C4 C4 1st Dec Tue S5

26th Sep Sat 2nd Dec Wed S5

27th Sep Sun 3rd Dec Thu S5

28th Sep Mon C4 C4 C4 C4 4th Dec Fri S5

29th Sep Tue C4 C4 C4 C4 5th Dec Sat Int'l Students Congress IU

30th Sep Wed C4 C4 6th Dec Sun Int'l Students Congress IU

1st Oct Thu by University Bus 7th Dec Mon

2nd Oct Fri @Meeting Room 2 8th Dec Tue Lab Work #3

3rd Oct Sat 9th Dec Wed S3 S3

4th Oct Sun 10th Dec Thu S6 S6

5th Oct Mon Lab Work #1 11th Dec Fri S6 S6 S6

6th Oct Tue S1 S1 12th Dec Sat S6 S6 S6

7th Oct Wed S3 S3 S3 S3@Kobushi B 13th Dec Sun

8th Oct Thu 14th Dec Mon S7 S7 S7@R103

9th Oct Fri S2 S2 15th Dec Tue S7 S7 S7@R102

10th Oct Sat S4 S4 S4 16th Dec Wed

11th Oct Sun 17th Dec Thu with TUAT & TMU tbc.

12th Oct Mon 18th Dec Fri

13th Oct Tue S1 S1 19th Dec Sat

14th Oct Wed S3 S3 S3@Kobushi C 20th Dec Sun

15th Oct Thu 21st Dec Mon S7 S7 S7@R103

16th Oct Fri S2 S2 22nd Dec Tue S7 S7 S7@R102

17th Oct Sat S4 S4 23rd Dec Wed

18th Oct Sun 24th Dec Thu

19th Oct Mon 25th Dec Fri

20th Oct Tue S1 S1 26th Dec Sat

21st Oct Wed 27th Dec Sun

22nd Oct Thu 28th Dec Mon

23rd Oct Fri S2 S2 29th Dec Tue

24th Oct Sat S4 S4 30th Dec Wed

25th Oct Sun 31st Dec Thu

26th Oct Mon 1st Jan Fri Departure XJ601 (S, N)

27th Oct Tue S1 S1 2nd Jan Sat

28th Oct Wed S3 S3 3rd Jan Sun

29th Oct Thu 4th Jan Mon

30th Oct Fri S2 S2 @ Meeting Room 1 5th Jan Tue

31st Oct Sat 6th Jan Wed

1st Nov Sun 7th Jan Thu

2nd Nov Mon Lab Work #2 8th Jan Fri

3rd Nov Tue 9th Jan Sat

4th Nov Wed S3 S3 10th Jan Sun

5th Nov Thu 11th Jan Mon

6th Nov Fri 12th Jan Tue

7th Nov Sat S4 S4 S4 S4 13th Jan Wed

8th Nov Sun 14th Jan Thu

9th Nov Mon 15th Jan Fri @ Meeting Room 1

10th Nov Tue S1 S1 S1@R100 16th Jan Sat

11th Nov Wed @Mito 17th Jan Sun

12th Nov Thu 18th Jan Mon

13th Nov Fri S2 S2 19th Jan Tue

14th Nov Sat S4 S4 S4 S4 20th Jan Wed @Kobushi B

15th Nov Sun 21st Jan Thu

16th Nov Mon @Elementary School (Ryugasaki) 22nd Jan Fri

17th Nov Tue S1 S1 S1 23rd Jan Sat

18th Nov Wed S2 S2 24th Jan Sun Program Closed

19th Nov Thu 25th Jan Mon

20th Nov Fri S2 S2 S2 S2@FSC Lecture Room 26th Jan Tue

21st Nov Sat 27th Jan Wed

22nd Nov Sun 28th Jan Thu

23rd Nov Mon 29th Jan Fri

24th Nov Tue S3 S3 S3@Kobushi B 30th Jan Sat

25th Nov Wed S3 S3 31st Jan Sun

1 2 3 4 5 Note 1 2 3 4 5 NoteDate

Schedule for IU-AIMS program 2015

Date

1st period for LabWorks and Seminar (2nd Oct - 24th Oct)

3rd period for LabWorks and Seminar (19th Nov - 11th Dec)

Date
School Hour

Note

Title

Common Courses

1. International Environmental Agriculture by TUAT (2.0)

2. Study Tour / ICT Literacy by TUAT (1.0)

3. Overview of Regional Sustainability Science by IU (1.0)

4. Tourism and Geography in Japan by TMU (2.0)

1. Adaptation to Environmental Change and Disaster Risk (2.0)

Date
School Hour

Note

Arrival at Narita

Pls inform your flight.

IU Guidance Town Office

Specialized Courses

2. Regional Environmental Management (2.0)

Lab Works and Seminar (totally 3.0)

2nd period for LabWorks and Seminar (27th Oct - 18th Nov)

Cultural Visit

Move to TUAT

TUAT Guidance

3. Environmental and Symbiotic Sciences (2.0)

4. Environmental Conservation Agriculture (2.0)

5. Field Experimental Works (1.0)

6. Special Lecture on Regional Sustainability Science I (1.0)

7. Special Lecture on Regional Sustainability Science II (1.0)

Progress Rep

Move to IU

Winter Course Program

Winter Course Program

Winter Course Program

Winter Course Program

Winter Course Program

Winter Course Program

Winter Course Program

ISCIU 11

ISCIU 11

Progress Rep

Final Report Town Office

Exchange Program

IU Guidance

Departure

Wrap-up Program@IU

Wrap-up Program@IU

Progress Rep

S1 (ICAS Lecture)


